

## Join Our Team at River Rock Family Wealth Management Strive for Financial Independence with Us

## Discover How River Rock Can Help You Transition to Financial Freedom

- With over two decades of experience as a financial advisor and 3 years as the Managing Director/Owner, I have the breadth of knowledge and depth of experience to help make your transition to independence a success.
- River Rock is part of River City Capital, a member of Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network. As such, we have the resources to provide financial advisors a streamlined path to independence and can help eliminate time an expense associated with launching a new business.
- Our dedicated team will ensure a smooth transition, backed by comprehensive technology support.
- Leverage the resources and support of a full service firm while benefiting from the strength of our independent platform.

## Unlock Your Potential Empower Yourself with River Rock Family Wealth Management

- Experience the freedom to operate your business according to your vision.
- Earn potentially higher payouts while owning your own practice.
- Our affiliation with Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network ensures a built-in supervisory structure. You and your clients will have access to the tools and products of one of the nation's largest banks.

For a confidential conversation please contact: David Austin - Managing Director

509.464.6060 david@rivercitycapital.com www.riverrockfwm.com

**RIVER ROCK** 

FAMILY WEALTH MANAGEMENT

of RIVER CITY CAPITAL



202 East Spokane Falls Blvd, Suite 403 | Spokane, WA 99202 | www.riverockfwm.com

Investment products and services are offered through Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC (WFAFN), Member SIPC. Any other referenced entity is separate from WFAFN.